Position

City Manager

Asst City Manager

Deputy City Manager

Asst To The City Manager

Office Manager To The City

Mgr

Admin Asst-City Manager's Off

Admin Staff Asst-City Mgr.'s Of

City Hall Receptionist

Other Positions Held

City

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department

City Manager -
Administration
City Manager -
Administration
City Manager -
Administration
City Manager -
Administration
City Manager -
Administration
City Manager -
Administration
City Manager -
Administration
City Manager -
Administration

Total Wages

$366,684

$283,311

$164,126

$116,269

$105,186

$66,750

$60,249

$53,010

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$117,270

$89,940

$55,832

$36,930

$50,472

$23,494

$26,435

$38,835



