Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Santa Monica	City Manager - Administration	\$366,684	\$117,270
Asst City Manager		Santa Monica	City Manager - Administration	\$283,311	\$89,940
Deputy City Manager		Santa Monica	City Manager - Administration	\$164,126	\$55,832
Asst To The City Manager		Santa Monica	City Manager - Administration	\$116,269	\$36,930
Office Manager To The City Mgr		Santa Monica	City Manager - Administration	\$105,186	\$50,472
Admin Asst-City Manager's Off		Santa Monica	City Manager - Administration	\$66,750	\$23,494
Admin Staff Asst-City Mgr.'s Of		Santa Monica	City Manager - Administration	\$60,249	\$26,435
City Hall Receptionist		Santa Monica	City Manager - Administration	\$53,010	\$38,835